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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

3B Consulting Services, LLC 
140 Hilltop AVE 
Lebanon, VA 24266

1. 
2.Construction Consulting 
3.Lebanon

09/15/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

American HealthCare, LLC 
5310 Valleypark Drive STE 100 
Roanoke, VA 24019

1. 
2.Health Care 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/21/2016 $400.00 $400.00

Anderson Financial Services 
3440 Preston Ridge RD STE 500 
Alpharetta, GA 30005

1. 
2.Lending 
3.Alpharetta

12/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Anheuser Busch Companies 
NA 
Syracuse, NY 13201

1. 
2.Distributing/Bottling Company 
3.Syracuse NY

12/16/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Appalachian Energy, Inc. 
PO Box 2406 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Abingdon, VA

09/07/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Appalachian Production Services, Inc. 
PO Box 2406 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1. 
2.Natural Gas 
3.Abingdon, VA

09/07/2016 $250.00 $250.00

AT&amp;T 
Syracuse 
Syracuse, NY 13201

1. 
2.Communications 
3.Syracuse, NY

07/05/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Blue Ribbon Coal Sales Limited 
P.O. Box 8414 
Ronoake, VA 24014

1. 
2.Coal Company 
3.Roanoke, VA

09/09/2016 $800.00 $800.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 PEAR ST 
Richmond, VA 23223

1. 
2.Lobby 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Carter Machinery Company, Inc. 
PO Box 3096 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Heavy Equipment Company 
3.Salem, VA

09/30/2016 $400.00 $400.00

DELRICK Properties LLC 
4686 Baptist Valley Rd 
North Tazewell, VA 24630

1. 
2.LLC 
3.North Tazewell VA

09/16/2016 $1,200.00 $1,200.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
One JAmes River Plaza 20th Floor 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/14/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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EnerVest 
300 Capital Street STE 200 
Charleston, WV 25301

1. 
2.Natural Gas Producer 
3.Charleston WV

09/09/2016 $400.00 $400.00

Gilliam, Marvin W 
PO Box 1068 
Abingdon, VA 24212

1.Self 
2.Retired 
3.Abingdon

08/25/2016 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Hopkins, William B JR 
PO Box 13366 
Roanoke, VA 24033

1.NA 
2.Self 
3.Roanoke VA

09/16/2016 $400.00 $400.00

Maritime Issues Council 
PO Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/31/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Matney Construction 
Grundy 
Grundy, VA 24614

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Grundy, VA

09/14/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Mcguire Woods State Fund PAC 
800 East Canal Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond

12/31/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Noah Horn Well Drilling, INC. 
PO Box 269 
Vansant, VA 24656

1. 
2.Natural Gas Well Driller 
3.Vansant

09/07/2016 $400.00 $400.00

Omega Holdings, LLC 
Richlands 
Richlands, VA 24641

1. 
2.Mining 
3.Richlands, VA

09/01/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Realtors PAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen, VA

09/28/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Spectra Energy Corp PAC 
5400 Westheimer Court 
Houston, TX 77056

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Houston, TX

08/02/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Troutman Sanders LLP 
600 Peachtree Street NE Suite 2500 
Atlanta, GA 30308

1. 
2.Lawfirm 
3.Atlanta, GA

09/08/2016 $250.00 $750.00

Ultra Pipeline LLC 
PO Drawer U 
Oakwood, VA 24631

1. 
2.Pipeline 
3.Oakwood VA

09/01/2016 $500.00 $500.00
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Virginia Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 
17 East Cary Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/28/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Cable Political Action Committee 
1001 East Broad Street STE 210 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

11/29/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Coal &amp; Energy Alliance Inc. PAC 
VA-910146 
P.O. Box 339 
Lebanon, VA 24266

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Lebanon

09/16/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Lifepoint Hospitals PAC 
6801 Gov Gc Peery Hwy 
Richlands, VA 24641

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richlands, VA

09/13/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Walling Distributing Company, Inc. 
306 Walling Road 
Bristol, VA 24201

1. 
2.Distributor 
3.Bristol, VA

12/05/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Washington Gas and Light Company PAC 
NA 
Washington, DC 20080

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington, DC

12/18/2016 $250.00 $250.00

West River Conveyrs &amp; Machinery Co. 
8936 Dismal River Road 
Oakwood, VA 24631

1. 
2.Coal Mining 
3.Oakwood, VA

09/08/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Will, Morefield  
North Tazewell 
North Tazewell, VA 24630

1.JM Consulting & Investments LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.North Tazewell VA

12/28/2016 $4,061.35 $4,061.35

Williams Mullen Clark &amp; Dobbins 
PO Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond, VA

12/21/2016 $250.00 $500.00

Total This Period $23,311.35
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Taylor, Jeff  
PO Box 684 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

1. Jeff Taylor 
2. Self Employed 
3. Pounding Mill VA 
4. Flight 
5. Fair Market Value

07/11/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

BVU 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Office Cable & Phones James 
Morefield 07/07/2016 $188.88

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 07/18/2016 $100.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 07/26/2016 $40.00

Sheppard, Casaundra  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Baby Pageant Sponsorship James 
Morefield 07/26/2016 $165.00

Buchanan County Sheriffs Office 
PO Box 970 
Grundy, VA 24614

Contribution James 
Morefield 07/28/2016 $250.00

Treasurer of Virginia 
PO Box 1879 
Richmond, VA 23218

State Flags James 
Morefield 08/12/2016 $222.00

BVU 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Office Cable & Phones James 
Morefield 08/23/2016 $231.27

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 08/25/2016 $100.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 08/26/2016 $40.00

Clinch River Kiwanis Club 
NA 
Richlands, VA 24641

Contribution James 
Morefield 09/13/2016 $200.00

Jerry&#39;s Signs, Inc. 
15775 Porterfield HWY 
Abingdon, VA 24210

Golf Tournament Signs James 
Morefield 09/15/2016 $447.53

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 09/16/2016 $100.00

Cruey, Kyle  
NA 
NA, VA 00000

Golf Event Staff James 
Morefield 09/19/2016 $50.00
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Smith, Craig  
NA 
NA, VA 00000

Golf Tournament Bluegrass Band James 
Morefield 09/19/2016 $650.00

Tabor, Rick  
NA 
Bluefield, VA 00000

Golf Staff Fee James 
Morefield 09/19/2016 $300.00

Cruey, Caleb  
NA 
Richlands, VA 00000

Golf Event Staff James 
Morefield 09/20/2016 $160.00

Fincastle On The Mountain 
NA 
Bluefield, VA 24605

Golf Tournament Fee James 
Morefield 09/20/2016 $4,474.34

Tazewell Little League 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Contribution Sponsorship James 
Morefield 09/21/2016 $150.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 09/26/2016 $40.00

Richlands Masonic Lodge 
100 Henderson St 
Richlands, VA 24641

Contribution James 
Morefield 10/04/2016 $250.00

BVU 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Office Cable & Phones James 
Morefield 10/11/2016 $231.27

House Republican Campaign Committee 
NA 
Richmond, VA 23218

Dues James 
Morefield 10/14/2016 $1,000.00

Tazewell County Fair Association 
Tazewell 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Ad James 
Morefield 10/14/2016 $50.00

VPAP.org 
NA 
Richmond, VA 00000

Contribution James 
Morefield 10/14/2016 $300.00

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 10/18/2016 $100.00

Sheppard, Casaundra  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Baby Pageant Sponsorship James 
Morefield 10/22/2016 $100.00
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Bland County GOP 
NA 
Bland, VA 24315

Contribution James 
Morefield 10/25/2016 $250.00

Brown, Michelle L 
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Sponsorship for John Brown to Presidential Inauguration James 
Morefield 10/25/2016 $500.00

Buchanan County GOP 
NA 
Grundy, VA 00000

Contribution James 
Morefield 10/25/2016 $250.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 10/26/2016 $40.00

Dell Sales and Services 
Dell.com 
NA, N/A 00000

Printer Supplies James 
Morefield 10/31/2016 $185.25

Russell County GOP 
3261 Hayters Gap Rd 
Garden, VA 24260

Contribution James 
Morefield 11/01/2016 $250.00

Snapp, Rick  
NA 
Burkes Garden, VA 24608

Fundraiser for Rick Snapp Medical Expenses James 
Morefield 11/02/2016 $300.00

Vance Graphics 
175 Green Mountain Road 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Mail and Postage for Lee Dye for Mayor James 
Morefield 11/08/2016 $398.00

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 11/28/2016 $40.00

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 12/01/2016 $200.00

BVU 
15022 Lee Highway 
Bristol, VA 24202

Office Phones & Cable James 
Morefield 12/01/2016 $114.67

Bluefield Dialy Telegraph 
928 Bluefield Avenue 
Bluefield, WV 24701

Ad James 
Morefield 12/06/2016 $161.16

Adams, Patty  
Unknown 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Cleaning Fee James 
Morefield 12/14/2016 $100.00
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Friends of Rocky Holcomb 
Virginia Beach 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466

Contribution James 
Morefield 12/21/2016 $500.00

Cecil, Sharina  
NA 
Tazewell, VA 24651

Sharinas Fight Against Cancer Contribution James 
Morefield 12/22/2016 $500.00

USPS 
NA 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Postage James 
Morefield 12/22/2016 $6.45

USPS 
NA 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Postage James 
Morefield 12/22/2016 $17.94

Wal-Mart 
NA 
Pounding Mill, VA 24637

Outstanding Gift Cards for Golf Tournament James 
Morefield 12/22/2016 $996.04

ConstantContact.com 
Unknown 
Unknown, N/A 00000

Email Service James 
Morefield 12/27/2016 $40.00

Total This Period $14,789.80
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 33 $23,311.35

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $500.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $100.00

5. Total 35 $23,911.35

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $500.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $100.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $14,789.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $15,389.80

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $16,254.36

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $23,911.35

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $23,911.35

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $40,165.71

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$15,389.80

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $15,389.80

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $24,775.91

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $23,709.13

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $3,000.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $23,911.35

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $26,911.35

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $50,620.48

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $10,454.77

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$15,389.80

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $25,844.57

29. Ending Balance $24,775.91

14 of 14


